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PROJECT 

Kenwood Academy High School Link and Mechanical Project - C1602 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

October 13, 2022 10:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform James Borkman 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION TITLE EMAIL 

Carina E. Sánchez Public Building Commission Executive Director carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org

Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org  

Kerl LaJeune Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Planning and Design kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org

Miriam Gutierrez Public Building Commission Project Manager Miriam.Gutierrez2@cityofchicago.org

Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org

Patrice Doyle Public Building Commission Director of Compliance patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org

Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Procurement Coordinator Minnie.Keys2@cityofchicago.org

James Borkman Public Building Commission Director of Procurement james.borkman@cityofchicago.org

Miguel Fernández Public Building Commission Senior Procurement Coordinator  miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org

Bryant D. Payne Public Building Commission Director of Communications bryant.payne@cityofchicago.org

Rudar Manning Public Building Commission Graphics Designer rudar.manning@cityofchicago.org

Leroy David Stewart Public Building Commission Project Manager LeRoy.Stewart@cityofchicago.org

John Pietrzyk Public Building Commission Project Manager john.pietrzyk@cityofchicago.org 

Mark Lindstrom Public Building Commission Director of Construction Mark.Lindstrom@cityofchicago.org 
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PROJECT 

Kenwood Academy High School Link and Mechanical Project - C1602

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

October 13, 2022 10:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform James Borkman 

CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Brian D. Zator Chicago Public Schools 

Ivan Hansen Chicago Public Schools 

Jorge Chavez Chicago Public Schools 

Anthony Akindele NIA Architects 

Sigurd Kolemainen NIA Architects 

Arturo Pereda Milhouse Structural Engineers 

Kelsey Taylor Engage Civil Inc. 

Brett Wielgos Engage Civil Inc. 

Jeffry Trost Site Design Group, Ltd. 

Jeff Cohen Melvin Cohen & Associates 

John Nowakowski Melvin Cohen & Associates 
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PROJECT 

Kenwood Academy High School Link and Mechanical Project - C1602

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

October 13, 2022 10:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform James Borkman 

GENERAL PUBLIC 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Senghor Scott Reyes Group 

Trinita Rodrigo Autumn Construction Services 

(708) 715-5794 Unknown 

(773) 677-5266 Unknown 
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PROJECT 

Kenwood Academy High School Link and Mechanical Project - C1602

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

October 13, 2022 10:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform James Borkman 

CLASS A ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS 

ORGANIZATION PARTICIPANT(S) 

All-Bry Construction Company

Barton Malow Company

Berglund Construction Company

Blinderman Construction Company, Inc.

Burling Builders, Inc.

Clark Construction Group, LLC

Development Solutions, Inc.

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates, LLC Mickey McDonough 

Friedler Construction Co.

Henry Bros. Co.

Hunt Construction Group, Inc. aka AECOM Hunt 
Construction 

James McHugh Construction Co.

K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. Andy Eichhorn 
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PROJECT 

Kenwood Academy High School Link and Mechanical Project - C1602

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

October 13, 2022 10:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform James Borkman 

CLASS A ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS 

ORGANIZATION PARTICIPANT(S) 

Madison Construction Company

Old Veteran Construction, Inc.

Path Construction Company, Inc.

Power Construction Company, LLC

Powers and Sons Construction Company, Inc.

The George Sollitt Construction Company

Turner Construction Company

Tyler Lane Construction, Inc.

UJAMAA Construction, Inc.

Vanir Construction Management, Inc.

W.E. O’Neil Construction

Walsh Construction Company, II LLC


